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HR 799
North Country National Scenic Trail Route Adjustment Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Feb 5, 2015
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Nov 30, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/799 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (34 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 5, 2015

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Feb 5, 2015

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 5, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 5, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Feb 5, 2015

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Feb 5, 2015

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Feb 5, 2015

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Feb 5, 2015

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Feb 5, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Feb 27, 2015

Rep. Benishek, Dan [R-MI-1] R · MI Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND May 1, 2015

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI May 20, 2015

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jul 14, 2015

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jul 22, 2015

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Jul 23, 2015

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Sep 18, 2015

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 28, 2015

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Feb 11, 2016

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Feb 11, 2016

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Feb 12, 2016

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 12, 2016

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Feb 12, 2016

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Feb 23, 2016

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 14, 2016

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI May 10, 2016

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Nov 15, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Nov 30, 2016
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 403 Identical bill Sep 9, 2015: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 205.

Summary  (as of Feb 5, 2015) 

North Country National Scenic Trail Route Adjustment Act

This bill amends the National Trails System Act to revise the authorized route of the North Country National Scenic Trail

to extend it to the Appalachian Trail in Vermont and to modify the route in northeastern Minnesota.

Actions Timeline

Nov 30, 2016: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Mar 16, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Federal Lands.
Feb 5, 2015: Introduced in House
Feb 5, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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